
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 3-I

Start 12-22-15

7 soil 7 Finish 1-6-16
30 clay/gravel 37
4 shale 41
9 lime 50

192 shale 242
49 lime 291
17 shale 308
50 lime 358         set 40’ of  7”
63 shale 421    ran 1070' of 2 ⅞ 
54 lime 475      cemented to surface
24 shale 499               102 sxs total 
9 lime 508

20 shale 528
86 lime 614
7 shale 621
31 lime 652
4 shale 656

20 lime 676
152 shale 828
30 lime 858
56 shale 914
33 lime 947
16 shale 963
5 lime 968
15 shale 983
6 lime 989
6 shale 995
4 lime 999

40 shale 1039
9 oil sand 1048 good show
2 Dk sand 1050 show

26 shale 1076 T.D.
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